L21000091681

(Requestor's Name)	_
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	_
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500360656915

2021 MAR -2 AH 11: 54

 $\mathcal{C}\mathcal{D}$

1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500 ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195 REFERENCE: 686882 10910A AUTHORIZATION :_(COST LIMIT :/ ORDER DATE: March 2, 2021 ORDER TIME : 12:48 PM ORDER NO. : 686882-005 CUSTOMER NO: 10910A DOMESTIC FILING NAME: BAL HARBOUR PROPERTY GROUP LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: _ ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION _ CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

CERTIFIED COPY
XX_____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland - EXT.

COVER LETTER

TO:

New Filing Section

Di	vision of Corporations						
SUBJECT:	Bal Harbour Property Group L	LC					
		ty Company					
The enclose	d Articles of Organization and fe	e(s) are submitted	for filing.				
Please return	all correspondence concerning	this matter to the f	ollowing:				
;	Stephen S. Siminou, Esq.						
		Name of	Person				
:	Siminou & Associates, P.C.						
		Firm/Con	npany				
<u>-</u>	333 Sylvan Avenue, Suite 206 Address						
_							
I	Englewood Cliffs, NJ 07632						
ss	siminou@siminoulaw.com	City/State and	l Zip Code				
	E-mail address: (to be	used for future as	nnual report notificati	ion)			
For further inf	ormation concerning this matter,	please call:					
s	tephen S. Siminou, Esq.	212 at (683-8400 xtn. 126				
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number			
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:						
■\$125.00 F	iling Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Stan	ıs Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy I copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	N T 2	treet Address lew Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230	issee et, Suite 810			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	operty Group LLC			
(Mus	t contain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and st	reet address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Pr</u>	incipal Office Address:		Mailing Addres	<u>s</u> :
19667 Turnberry Way		87 E	ast 116 Street	
Apt 27E Miami, FL 33180			Suite 302	
		New	York, NY 10029	
ne name and the Florida s	_	agent are:		
ne name and the Florida s	Mansour Farhadian	Name		
e name and the Florida s	Mansour Farhadian 19667 Turnberry Wa	Name y, Apt 27E		
ne name and the Florida s	Mansour Farhadian	Name y, Apt 27E	cceptable)	
ne name and the Florida s	Mansour Farhadian 19667 Turnberry Wa	Name y, Apt 27E	cceptable)	
	Mansour Farhadian 19667 Turnberry Wa Florida street address Miami City	Name y, Apt 27E s (P.O. Box NOT as FL State	33180 Zip	
nce designated in this certif Ther agree to comply with i	Mansour Farhadian 19667 Turnberry Wa Florida street address Miami	Name y, Apt 27E s (P.O. Box NOT a FL State ce of process for the cointment as registere clating to the proper as registered agent of	33180 Zip above stated limited liability ed agent and agree to act in t	his capaci of my dutie

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
AMBR	Jonathan Farhadian 19667 Turnberry Way, Apt 27E Miami, FL 33180
AMBR	Joseph Farhadian 19667 Turnberry Wav. Apt 27 E Miami. FL 33180
AMBR	Niloufar Farhadian 19667 Tumberry Way, Apt 27E Miami, FL 33180
MGR	Mansour Farhadian 19667 Tumberry Way, Apt 27E Miami, FL 33180
(Use attachment if necessary)	•
If an effective date is listed, the date musible date of filing.)	the date of filing: 03/01/2021 (OPTIONAL) at be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after cs not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as a trument of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
I his document is I am aware that a	of a member or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. my falso information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree is any as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Typed or printed name of signee

as

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)